
Day  Date Name

Tuesday 04-Apr-23 Mahavir Jayanti

Friday 07-Apr-23 Good Friday

Friday 14-Apr-23 Ambedkar Jayanti

Saturday 22-April-23* Eid-ul-Fitar

Friday 05-May-23 Budh Purnima

 Thursday  29-Jun-23* Eid-ul-Adha

Saturday 29-Jul-23 Muharram

Tuesday 15-Aug-23 Independence Day

Wednesday 30-Aug-23 Raksha Bandhan

Thursday 07-Sept-23* Janmashtami

Thursday  28-Sept-23* Id-e-Milad

Monday 02-Oct-23 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

 Saturday to Tuesday 21-Oct-23 to 24-Oct-23 Dussehra Break

Saturday 28-Oct-23 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

Wednesday 01-Nov-23 Karva Chauth

Friday to Monday 10-Nov-23 to 13-Nov-23 Diwali Break

Wednesday 15-Nov-23 Bhai Dooj

Sunday 19-Nov-23 Chhath Pooja

Monday 27-Nov-23 Guru Nanak Jayanti

Monday 25-Dec-23 Christmas

Monday 15-Jan-24 Makar Sankranti

Friday 26-Jan-24 Republic Day

Saturday 24-Feb-24 Guru Ravidas Jayanti

Friday 08-Mar-24 Maha Shivratri

Sunday 24-Mar-24 Holika Dahan

Monday 25-Mar-24 Holi

Friday 29-Mar-24 Good Friday

PRINCE PUBLIC SCHOOL, ROHINI

LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2023-2024)

* Dates may vary due to changes in planetary position of the moon.


